
1096 SGJ

1558 SGJ

1596 SGJ

1938 SGJ

1811 SGJ

1836 SGJ

1843 SGJ

1900 SGJ

1955 SGJ

1983 SGJ WALKER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 2/8/2024)

Continued

(AmeeJennings)DISMISSAL PENDING

ARENAS, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 12/14/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

No New Plan filed as of cut-off 

12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

SEE ATTY

LUNA, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 

AJ;

EICHELBERGER, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

No New Plan filed as of cut-off 

12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

SEE ATTY

JIBRAIL, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 2/8/2024)

Continued

(AmeeJennings)

RATCLIFF, B LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FUENTES, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 2/8/2024)

Continued

(AmeeJennings)

No New Plan filed as of cut-off 

12/4/23 AJ;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

SEE ATTY

BLOUNT, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC No New Plan filed as of cut-off 

12/4/23 AJ;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

SEE ATTY

SMITH, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DUNN JR, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC See Conf Docket AJ 10/10/23;

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;



1987 SGJ

1209 SGJ

1648 SGJ

1691 SGJ

1694 SGJ

1769 SGJ

1793 SGJ

1909 SGJ

1962 SGJ

1985 SGJ

1998 SGJ

No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 

AJ;

JONES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 

AJ;

ROBY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 

AJ;

ANDERSON, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 

AJ;

MYLES, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

MARTINEZ LARA, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

BRADY, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

New Plan filed 11/30;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

MARINER, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

JACKSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

New Plan filed 10/5/23 AJ;

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

ARADILLAS, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC New Plan filed 12/1;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

KIHORE, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PEGUERO, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 2/8/2024)

Continued

(AmeeJennings)



1149 SGJ

1083 SGJ

1722 SGJ

1741 SGJ

1758 SGJ

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

WILLIAMS, J SPECTOR AND 

COX PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 2/8/2024)

Continued

(AmeeJennings)

See Conf Docket 12/4/23 AJ;

PHAM, D RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

No New Plan as of cut-off of 10/9/23 

AJ;

10/12/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

10/11/2023 is not timely filed for the 

10/19/2023 hearing;

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

SHAW, V RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;

FOCHT, M RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CALVILLO, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC 12/14/2023 hearing: cont to 

1/11/2024 up or down spl;

No New Plan as of cut-off of 10/9/23 

AJ;

10/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

10/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 

10/19/2023 hearing;

D is delinq one payment/claims lost 

mo for sept/still don't have 

roommate contrib or affidavit re: tax 

returns/10/18/tst

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;



1946 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:27

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 at  8:44 pm

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

FORD, M VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;


