Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat	ter Matter Time Description Dispos	tion Trustoo/Atty Notes	Commonts			
	SGJ	DUNN JR, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See Conf Docket AJ 10/10/23; SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;	
1558	SGJ	SMITH, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan filed as of cut-off 12/4/23 AJ; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;	SEE ATTY
1596	SGJ	BLOUNT, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan filed as of cut-off 12/4/23 AJ; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;	SEE ATTY
1938	SGJ	FUENTES, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 2/8/2024)	Continued (AmeeJennings)		
1811	SGJ	RATCLIFF, B	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan filed as of cut-off 12/4/23 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;	SEE ATTY
1836	SGJ	JIBRAIL, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 2/8/2024)	Continued (AmeeJennings)		
1843	SGJ	EICHELBERGER, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan filed as of cut-off 12/4/23 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;	SEE ATTY
1900	SGJ	LUNA, F	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 AJ;	
1955	SGJ	ARENAS, M Closed: 12/14/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)		
1983	SGJ	WALKER, L DISMISSAL PENDING	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 2/8/2024)	Continued (AmeeJennings)		

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

Judge	Debte	or Deb	tor Oppos	sing Matt	er Ma	tter			
Case	Code	Name	Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

Case	Code	Ivalle Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition i	rusiee/Ally Notes	Comments		
1987	SGJ	PEGUERO, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 2/8/2024)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	
1209	SGJ	KIHORE, E	LEINART LAW	8:30:00AM	FTC		New Plan filed 10/5/23 AJ;
			FIRM				SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1648	SGJ	ARADILLAS, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		New Plan filed 12/1;
			FIRIVI				SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1691	SGJ	JACKSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		New Plan filed 11/30;
			FIKW				SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1694	SGJ	MARINER, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1769	SGJ	BRADY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1793	SGJ	MARTINEZ LARA, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
1909	SGJ	MYLES, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 AJ;
1962	SGJ	ANDERSON, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 AJ;
1985	SGJ	ROBY, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 AJ;
1998	SGJ	JONES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 1/2/24 AJ;

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

149 \$	SGJ	CALVILLO, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		12/14/2023 hearing: cont to 1/11/2024 up or down spl;
							No New Plan as of cut-off of 10/9/23 AJ;
							10/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed 10/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 10/19/2023 hearing; D is delinq one payment/claims lost mo for sept/still don't have roommate contrib or affidavit re: tax returns/10/18/tst
							SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
083 \$	201	FOCHT, M	RUBIN AND	8:30:00AM	FTC		No New Plan as of cut-off of 10/9/23
, ;	SGJ	FOCHT, M	ASSOCIATES PC	8.30:00AIVI	FIC		AJ;
							10/12/2023 - Amended Plan filed 10/11/2023 is not timely filed for the 10/19/2023 hearing;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 12/4/23 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
'22 \$	SGJ	SHAW, V	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
741 \$	SGJ	PHAM, D	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
58 \$	SGJ	WILLIAMS, J	SPECTOR AND COX PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 2/8/2024)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	See Conf Docket 12/4/23 AJ;

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

Judge	Debte	or Deb	tor Oppo	osing Mat	ter Ma	tter			
Case	Code	Name	Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

1946 SGJ F	FORD, M	VICKI K	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 1/2/24 AJ;
		MCCARTHY			

Total # Case on Docket:27

Printed: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 at 8:44 pm